125-kHz PROXIMITY CARD READER  TX3-P300-HA
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6569
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s TX3-P300-HA sets the electronic security benchmark
for 125-kHz proximity readers, cards, and tags. Based upon
proven contactless digital radio frequency identification
(RFID) technology, these readers interface with a wide range
of electronic access control systems by complying with the
Wiegand communication protocol. They can be ordered
to support several proximity card and tag technologies.
Additionally, TX3 cards and tags are passive devices,
eliminate maintenance by requiring no battery, and can be
ordered to support several proximity reader technologies.
Features
• fleaPower™
Energy-Conservation Technology
• Pro-X™
Read-Range Boosting Technology
• Warranty
Lifetime Warranty
• Wiegand
Output Interface
• Mullion Mount
Metal Door, Window Frames & Flat Surfaces
Doors Parking Turnstiles
CAT. 6569
Rev. 0
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Description
TX3-P300-HA 125-kHz Proximity Card Reader, Mullion Mount
Technology Proximity
Frequency 125 kHz
Mounting Mullions, including metal door and window frames, as well as flat surfaces
Dimensions 1.7" W × 3.2" H × 0.7" D (43 mm × 81 mm × 18 mm)
Weight 3 oz (85 g)
Certifications FCC, ICC, CE, C-Tick
IP Code IP67
Voltage1 +5 – 16 VDC
Current Draw 30 mA typical, 75 mA peak @ 12 VDC
Read Range2 Up to 5 inches (126 mm)
Cabling3 24 AWG minimum, multiconductor stranded with an overall foil shield
Interface Wiegand ABA Track II
Operating Temperature –40° F to 149° F (–40° C to +65° C)
Color Options Black and a white snap-on cover included standard
Audio Tone Beeper included standard
Indoor & Outdoor Installation Electronics sealed in weather- and tamper-resistant epoxy potting
Warranty Limited lifetime warranty
LED Four-state standard (red, green, amber, and off)
Technologies Supported P-300-H-A: Pyramid + certain HID® 125-kHz Proximity protocols + certain AWID® 125-kHz Proximity
protocols
NOTES:
1  Linear power supplies are recommended for best operation.
2 Using PSC-1 Standard Light Proximity Card with 12 VDC at the reader.
3  For example, Belden 9535 or similar, supporting the five conductors comprising the physical layer of the Wiegand interface (power, ground, data 0, data 1,
and/or beeper and LED). Alternatively, Belden 9539 or similar, for all reader functions.
© 2012-2019 Farpointe Data, Inc. All rights reserved. Farpointe Data®, Pyramid Series Proximity®, Delta®, Ranger®,
and CONEKT® are the registered U.S. trademarks of Farpointe Data, Inc. AWID is a registered trademark of Applied
Wireless Identifications Group. HID, the HID logo, ProxCard II, ISOProx, and ProxKey are registered trademarks of
HID Global Corporation, an ASSA ABLOY company. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.